
Cost per mile

Commissioning Academy (Car Parking)
Home- Northampton Train Station- Home
PCP Meeting
FHQ- County Hall- Home
Adult Out of Scrutiny Panel meeting
Home-Mansfield House
SMT Meeting
Mansfield House- LE19 1LU-FHQ- Home

TOTAL

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

0

10.7

7

7.5

0

0

Home to work

48

81.6

0

0

0

0

0

£8.50

0

0

145.5 111.9 25.2 0

17.12.13

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty 
(paid but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

37.3

37.3

7.5 37.3

0

37.3

37.3

37.3

CEO EXPENSES  December 2013

13.12.13

05.12.13 8.4 8.40 £8.500.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

120.3

 


