	CEO EXPENSES		December 2013						
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Cost per mile	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses	
05.12.13	Commissioning Academy (Car Parking) Home- Northampton Train Station- Home	8.4		0.60	0		8.4	£8.50	
13.12.13	PCP Meeting FHQ- County Hall- Home	48	37.3	0.60	10.7		37.3		
	Adult Out of Scrutiny Panel meeting Home-Mansfield House	81.6	37.3	0.60	7		37.3		
	SMT Meeting Mansfield House- LE19 1LU-FHQ- Home	7.5	37.3	0.60	7.5		37.3		
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
					0				
	TOTAL	145.5	111.9		25.2	0	120.3	£8.50	